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Bib

439
54
85

582

62
96
55
79
59
38
527

566
556
91
140
83
129
52
137
47
78
24
33
544

Name

Sam Leadley
Jane Halloran
Simon Matson
Danny Walls
Nora Battermann
Christian Hodgson
Kieron Niven
Scott Hargreaves
Steve Lowe

Lewis Henson
Craig Edwards
Neil Scruton
Anthony Baines
Robert Thomas
Dan Rooke

lan Mortimer
Paul Widdowfield
Marco Masucci
Amos Tegetmeier
Simon Gummerson
lan Walbridge
Mark Geldart
Joshua Leigh
Sean Conroy
Samantha Drury
Phil Smoker
Finley Booker
Nick Booker

Club

SKYRAC AC
Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Scarborough Athletic Club

Bridlington Road Runners
Pontefract AC

Cleethorpes and District AC
Scarborough Athletic Club

CENTURION FITTNESS

GoodGym Race Team

Fell Runners Association

Category |Category position /Age grade |Net time

MSEN
F45
MA45
M40
FSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M45
M70
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M45
MSEN
MSEN
M40
M40
MA45
M45
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
M50
MSEN
M40

1/18
1/17
1/12
1/11
1/18
2/11
3/11
2/18
4/11
3/18
2/12
1/2
5/11
4/18
5/18
3/12
6/18
7/18
6/11
7/11
4/12
5/12
8/18
9/18
2/18
1/5
10/18
8/11

59.2 %
73.0%
62.5 %
60.9 %
64.5 %
59.9 %
57.8%
55.1 %
58.0 %
574 %
59.1 %
73.4%
55.9%
53.1%
529 %
55.2 %
51.9 %
52.5%
52.2 %
53.0%
53.3%
52.6 %
48.7 %
49.2 %
554 %
53.8 %
47.4 %
49.7 %

45:07
45:50
46:05
46:55
46:54
47:21
48:17
48:29
48:30
48:59
49:09
49:48
49:52
50:10
50:23
52:09
52:20
52:35
52:58
53:26
53:54
54:42
54:46
54:54
54:56
56:08
56:19
56:38

Gun time

45:07
45:50
46:05
46:56
46:58
47:21
48:18
48:30
48:30
49:07
49:10
49:49
49:57
50:15
50:31
52:11
52:23
52:43
53:03
53:31
54:01
54:47
54:49
54:59
55:00
56:14
56:20
56:39



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

107
26
53

119
16
72
37

622
67
73

112
97
57

417

143
46

101
13
12
42

631
17
19
49

100

115
77
11

138

Deborah Riley
John Corvesor
Hannah Guy
Ingrid Semanikova
Hannah Brookes
Jack Lawty
Stephen Eblet
Ivan Boyes
Claire Johnson
Rob Lawty
James Russell
Paul Parker

Paul Haydon
Krzysztof Hodur
Brooke Noble
Karen Geldart
Carla Ramsay
John Bowman
Jack Bowman
Timothy Gaines
Michelle Addy
Charlotte Casson
Callum Butcher
Rachael Carr
Sonja Gerber
Michael R Waterfield
Gill Scott

Abigail Leigh
Stuart Bowes
Lisa Walbridge

Stockton Striders AC

York Triathlon Club

Fell Runners Association

Fell Runners Association

Bramley Breezers

Ilkley Harriers AC

Bridlington Road Runners

F40
M50
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
M55
M45
F35
M50
MSEN
MSEN
M50
M45
FSEN
F50
F35
MA45

MSEN
F45
F40
MSEN
FSEN
F40
MSEN
F45
FSEN
M55
F45

1/11
2/5
3/18
4/18
5/18
11/18
1/4
6/12
1/9
3/5
12/18
13/18
4/5
7/12
6/18
1/6
2/9
8/12
1/2
14/18
2/17
2/11
15/18
7/18
3/11
16/18
3/17
8/18
2/4
4/17

554 %
52.5%
53.1%
53.1%
52.5%
46.0 %
54.4 %
48.9 %
52.3%
51.5%
46.4 %
46.0 %
50.6 %
48.0 %
49.7 %
56.7 %
50.2 %
48.1 %
47.0%
43.4 %
53.5%
51.0%
42.9 %
48.7 %
51.1%
42.7 %
53.5%
48.2 %
49.5 %
51.2 %

57:00
57:04
57:02
57:18
57:40
58:00
58:01
58:55
58:59
59:12
59:04
59:39
1:00:17
1:00:28
1:00:58
1:01:00
1:00:58
1:01:21
1:01:22
1:01:32
1:01:45
1:01:55
1:02:04
1:01:59
1:02:08
1:02:17
1:02:21
1:02:48
1:03:11
1:03:12

57:08
57:10
57:19
57:21
57:44
58:02
58:10
58:58
59:05
59:15
59:15
59:45
1:00:23
1:00:31
1:01:01
1:01:07
1:01:13
1:01:24
1:01:24
1:01:45
1:01:53
1:01:58
1:02:09
1:02:12
1:02:19
1:02:29
1:02:35
1:02:54
1:03:19
1:03:20



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

71
32
110
94
14
416
136
108
27
104
105
25
95
496
10
588
20
69
68
128
584

116
58
131
34
60
80
130
36

Jan Lathan

Jason Hoare
Suzanne Rogers
Wendy Murgatroyd
Alan Breckon
Agnieszka Hodur
Leanne Waite
Lee Robson
Richard Cotterill
Oliver Reynolds
Sarah Reynolds
Fran Corvesor
Kate Newton
Gareth Pennell
Sharon Bowes
Lucy Tate
Danielle Clark
Natalie Justice
Michelle Johnson
Paula Tate

Sarah Watson
Helen Beal

lan Scott
Elizabeth Hayes
Mick Thompson
Sarah Duckworth
Michaela Hill
Annette Major
Sharon Theaker
Shelley Dunn

South Leeds Lakers Running Club

CENTURION FITTNESS

Vegan Runners UK

Stockton Striders AC

Bridlington Road Runners
Darlington H & AC
Cleethorpes and District AC

Catherines anyone can run

Quakers Running Club

City of Hull AC

F45
M40
F35
F50
M40
F45
F40
M40
M50
MSEN
FSEN
F50
F35
M55
F45
FSEN
F35
F35
F45
F40
FSEN
F55
M45
F55
M45
FSEN
F45
F60
F55
F40

5/17
9/11
3/9
2/6
10/11
6/17
4/11
11/11
5/5
17/18
9/18
3/6
4/9
3/4
7/17
10/18
5/9
6/9
8/17
5/11
11/18
1/6
9/12
2/6
10/12
12/18
9/17
1/3
3/6
6/11

51.9%
44.2 %
47.4 %
553 %
43.6 %
49.9 %
47.7 %
42.6 %
45.9 %
39.6 %
44.9 %
50.7 %
45.5%
48.0 %
49.4 %
44.8 %
45.4 %
45.3 %
49.4 %
46.1 %
44.2 %
52.9%
43.2 %
54.5 %
41.4 %
43.5 %
48.0 %
58.7 %
53.3 %
44.7 %

1:03:35
1:04:32
1:04:44
1:04:51
1:05:21
1:05:30
1:05:41
1:05:51
1:06:15
1:07:16
1:07:16
1:07:27
1:07:31
1:07:27
1:07:33
1:07:34
1:07:56
1:08:06
1:08:20
1:08:29
1:08:31
1:08:41
1:08:37
1:09:20
1:09:30
1:09:36
1:09:44
1:09:56
1:09:50
1:10:01

1:03:46
1:04:41
1:04:49
1:04:58
1:05:31
1:05:33
1:05:49
1:05:59
1:06:29
1:07:25
1:07:25
1:07:34
1:07:37
1:07:38
1:07:42
1:07:42
1:08:03
1:08:09
1:08:32
1:08:38
1:08:39
1:08:51
1:08:51
1:09:24
1:09:37
1:09:38
1:09:46
1:10:00
1:10:04
1:10:17



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

92
87
114
127
15

135
98
21
66

122

113

619
93
31

132
41

117
56
40
84
75

139

141
74
45
51
82
39

Charlie Morton
Rachel Mclane
Kate Schindler
Edwina Subritzky
Marie Briggs
Sarah Anderson Fitmums and Friends
Karen Bloor
John Turney
Judy Pearce Askern & District RC
Amanda Coates
Andrea Johnson
Andrea Smith-Price
Catherine Sandiford
Emma Reynolds
Vicki Morton
Stacey Dobson
Amanda Tindall

Wendy Foster

Bridlington Road Runners
Bridlington Road Runners
Victoria Scroggins
Coralin Harrison
Orinda Elliott
Andrea Matson

Harrogate Harriers & AC

Yorkshire Wolds Runners
Julie Lee

Karen Wheatley New Marske Harriers Club
Angela Wood

Angela Leathley

Fell Runners Association

Joanne Gardiner

Helen Graham

STDH Harriets
STDH Harriets

Amy Mason
lan Eglintine

F45
FSEN
F45
F40
F45
F45
M70
F40
F55
F60
F45
FSEN
FSEN
F45
FSEN
F40
F50
FSEN
F65
F45
F45
F55
F35
F50
F60
F35
F40
FSEN
M45

2/2
10/17
13/18
11/17
7/11
12/17
13/17
2/2
8/11
4/6
2/3
14/17
14/18
15/18
15/17
16/18
9/11
4/6
17/18
1/1
16/17
17/17
5/6
7/9
5/6
3/3
8/9
10/11
18/18
11/12

42.1%
45.8 %
42.7 %
45.9 %
43.6 %
45.6 %
46.5 %
50.9 %
43.7 %
50.4 %
53.6 %
45.5 %
41.2 %
40.9 %
43.7 %
40.6 %
42.4 %
46.1 %
40.1 %
61.1 %
43.3 %
413 %
47.2 %
38.7%
44.0 %
48.4 %
36.9 %
37.5%
35.0%
333 %

1:10:14
1:10:36
1:10:50
1:10:59
1:11:18
1:11:38
1:11:45
1:12:31
1:12:41
1:13:09
1:13:25
1:13:25
1:13:25
1:13:53
1:14:03
1:14:37
1:15:07
1:15:07
1:15:44
1:16:56
1:16:57
1:18:22
1:18:54
1:19:28
1:19:28
1:21:07
1:23:57
1:23:59
1:26:17
1:26:18

1:10:24
1:10:45
1:11:02
1:11:15
1:11:34
1:11:47
1:11:55
1:12:42
1:12:56
1:13:12
1:13:29
1:13:29
1:13:38
1:14:01
1:14:14
1:14:47
1:15:11
1:15:11
1:15:57
1:17:05
1:17:10
1:18:32
1:19:08
1:19:40
1:19:41
1:21:23
1:24:09
1:24:12
1:26:34
1:26:35



119
120
121
122
123
124
125

35|Simon Duckworth

126 Karen Stokill

123 | Elaine Spencer

125 Alison Stanforth

124 | Paul Spencer
64 Kelly Jackson Yorkshire Wolds Runners
30| Neil Day Yorkshire Wolds Runners

MSEN
F40
F55
F50
M55
F35
M45

18/18
11/11
6/6
6/6
4/4
9/9
12/12

315%
36.0 %
40.6 %
38.2%
345 %
32.7%
30.7 %

1:27:16
1:27:16
1:30:39
1:31:41
1:33:02
1:34:17
1:34:17

1:27:18
1:27:18
1:30:54
1:31:46
1:33:17
1:34:30
1:34:30



